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General Meeting Agenda 
Tuesday, 20 May 2014 

10h00 – 12h00 
Big Chalet – Staff Centre 

 
 
Welcome,  Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org 

• Welcome and Goodbye to members  
• Approval of minutes from the General Assembly Meeting on 9 April 2014  

 
Vice-President & Guest Access Beckie Metelko|vice-president@natocharitybazaar.org 
 
Treasure Update, Alessandra B. Foresti | treasurer@natocharitybazaar.org 

• Latest news about 
 

Membership, Trine Lauvsnes | membership@natocharitybazaar.org 
• Membership  

 
Sponsorship & Events, Bake Sales, Dionysia Leolei|sponsor@natocharitybazaar.org 

• Hulencourt Art Project 
• Gulistan’s book signing: 5 June 
• Upcoming Bake Sales: 12 June & 25 September 
• New Sponsor Levels 
• News about 

 
Group Photo – outside, weather permitting 

 
COFFEE BREAK (15 minutes) 

 
Bazaar 2014, Emily Michnay | coordinator@natocharitybazaar.org 

• 2014 Participation Questionnaire - Status 
• 2014 Bazaar date reminder  - Sunday 16th November  
• Guidelines, Preliminary Instructions, Sample letters for potential sponsors 
• Bazaar After Sale (dates and additional information) 
• Website News 

 
Charity Update, Sabrina Janssens & Julija Vejic | charity@natocharitybazaar.org 

• Latest news about  
• 2014 Charity Funding Application - Update 
• Belgian Charity Visits and Lottery 
• 2014 Belgian Charity Visit Form 
• Charity Selection Vote – September meeting  
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Tombola Update, Carla Bucalossi Quatrini | tombola@natocharitybazaar.org 

• Latest news about 
 
Restaurant Update, Christina Arvanitaki | restaurant@natocharitybazaar.org 

• Latest news about 
 
Any other Business & Closing, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org 

• Summer Charity Ball 
• New Webmaster Needed 
• Other 
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